

CNR No: PBJLA10004542021

CIS No: CHA-79-2021

PUNJAB STATE VS MANPREET SINGH ALIAS KALU etc.

Present: Sh. Bharat Bhushan Ld. APP for the State.
Accused Manpreet Singh @ Kalu on bail with counsel,
Sh. B.S. Sindhar, Advocate.

No DW is present. Now to come up on 06.08.2024 for
defence evidence, if any, and for arguments.

Date of Order: 02.08.2024
anshu

(Harsimranjit Kaur)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
UID NO . PB00453