

CNR No: PBSMA10001432024

CIS No: CHA-8-2024

State of Punjab VS MANI SINGH etc.

Present: Sh. Rajesh Kumar, APP for the State.

Accused Mani Singh on bail with Sh. M.S. Sidhu, Advocate.

No PW is present as PW MHC Sukhwinder Singh has not come present despite service and summons to PW Constable Lakhwinder Singh once again received back unserved. As such, PW MHC Sukhwinder Singh and PW Constable Lakhwinder Singh be served by way ofailable warrants in the sum of Rs.10,000/- each with one surety each in the like amount for 02.01.2025.

Date of Order: 2024-09-21
Arun

(Sh. Himanshu Arora)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate
UID NO . PB00356